Wednesday’s Forecast
Rather cloudy & humid
4,868 High—92°F (RealFeel 105°F)
s Low—73°F (Precipitation 40%)

Tigers can reach speeds up
to 40 miles per hour (65
kilometers per hour) and can
jump over 16 feet (5 meters)
broad-jump style.
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Chordl Camp Fun!
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Can you guess what hes singing

to the kltten?
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Get Wet! The Great Race! Party!

7:30
8:00
9:00
9:30
10:00

11:00

12:00
1:15

2:00
3:30
4:00
5:00

Wake Up
Breakfast

Choir

Chapel

Session XI:
YOR-Class, Library
GBB-Get Wet!!
Session XII:
GBB-Class, Library
YOR-Get Wetl!!
Lunch

VIP classes (last 15 minutes recorder
classes visit another and play for them)

The Great Race
Choir-Library
The Big Show
Dinner-Pack-a-Picnic

6:15
6:45

7:45

8:15

8:45

9:30

10:00

10:30

VIP Classes

Session XIII:

YOR-Class, Library
GBB-Choose-a-Spot
Session XIV:
GBB-Class-Library
YOR-Running Games
YOR-Campfire
GBB-Running Games
YOR-Hall Party (& snack)
GBB-Hall Party (& snack)
YOR-Devotions
YOR-Lights Out
GBB-Devotions
GBB-Lights Out

Sleep tight!

Tuesday Room Awards

Nurses rate each hall on a scale of 1
(awful!) to 10 (awesome!), based on
overall appearance.

Best Room Awards

Beethoven’s Fifth: Room 5
George Boretos, Joshua
Brobst, Uriah Brobst,

Eli Curtis
Best of Bach: Room 9 (Best boys” hall!)
Micah Schrader, Jonathan Weaver Swartz,
Noah Kauffman
Handel’s Messiah: Room 12 (Best girls’ hall!)
Adia Bowles, Nava Showalter, Emily Yoder,
Saffron Showalter, Shiloh Showalter
Mozart’s Eine Kleine Nachtmusik: Room 4
Anna-Claire Carr, Gracie Harless,
Rachel Showalter, Alinea Slabaugh

Strauss’s Blue Danube Waltz: Room 3

Lydia Showalter, Eliza Mast, Allison
Swartzentruber, Masha Bowles,
Alisha Graber

We won't call them bribes.
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Wednesday's Mentt

Breakfast: Pancakes, bacon,
cantaloupe, cereal, milk, juice.

Lunch: Mac'n’cheese w/little
smokies, green beans, apple-
sauce, sugar cookie bars.

Supper: Ranch wraps, chips,
apples, granola bars, Capri Sun.

Hall Parties: Rice Krispie bars,
chocolate milk.



