



Tigers can reach speeds up to 40 miles per hour (65 kilometers per hour) and can jump over 16 feet (5 meters) broad-jump style.





JTHE ROSEDALE RECORD ! J



Reporting Choral Camp news since 2000

July 4, 2018

rosedale.edu

Vol. 19, No. 2









Choral Camp Fun!









5:00



6:15



Tuesday Room Awards

Nurses rate each hall on a scale of 1 (awful!) to 10 (awesome!), based on overall appearance.

Best Room Awards



Beethoven's Fifth: Room 5 George Boretos, Joshua Brobst, Uriah Brobst, Eli Curtis

Best of Bach: Room 9 (Best boys' hall!)
Micah Schrader, Jonathan Weaver Swartz,
Noah Kauffman

Handel's Messiah: Room 12 (Best girls' hall!) Adia Bowles, Nava Showalter, Emily Yoder, Saffron Showalter, Shiloh Showalter

Mozart's Eine Kleine Nachtmusik: Room 4 Anna-Claire Carr, Gracie Harless, Rachel Showalter, Alinea Slabaugh

Strauss's Blue Danube Waltz: Room 3 Lydia Showalter, Eliza Mast, Allison Swartzentruber, Masha Bowles, Alisha Graber



Get Wet! The Great Race! Party!

7:30	Wake Up
8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Choir
9:30	Chapel
10:00	Session XI:
	YOR-Class, Library
	GBB-Get Wet!!
11:00	Session XII:
	GBB-Class, Library
	YOR-Get Wet!!
12:00	Lunch
1:15	VIP classes (last 15 minutes recorder
	classes visit another and play for them)
2:00	The Great Race
3:30	Choir-Library
4:00	The Big Show

Dinner-Pack-a-Picnic

6:45	Session XIII:
	YOR-Class, Library
	GBB-Choose-a-Spot
7:45	Session XIV:
	GBB-Class-Library
	YOR-Running Games
8:15	YOR-Campfire
8:45	GBB-Running Games
	YOR-Hall Party (& snack)
9:30	GBB-Hall Party (& snack)
	YOR-Devotions
10:00	YOR-Lights Out
	GBB-Devotions
10:30	GBB-Lights Out
	Sleep tight!

VIP Classes

Wednesday's Menu

Breakfast: Pancakes, bacon, cantaloupe, cereal, milk, juice.

Lunch: Mac'n'cheese w/little smokies, green beans, applesauce, sugar cookie bars.

Supper: Ranch wraps, chips, apples, granola bars, Capri Sun.

Hall Parties: Rice Krispie bars, chocolate milk.